

CDI CONTROL UNIT RECALL ON GASGAS MC 125

ALL 2022 MC 125 MODELS TO HAVE CDI CONTROL UNIT REPLACED AT AUTHORISED GASGAS DEALERSHIP

Valid for all markets*

GASGAS is recalling all MC 125 motocross bikes in order to carry out the replacement of the CDI control units. This replacement only applies to 2022 model bikes.

Customers who have already acquired one of the above-mentioned motorcycles are being informed by a personal letter and are asked to immediately contact an authorized GASGAS Dealer to arrange an inspection appointment.

In addition, customers can check online in the 'Service' area of the GASGAS website to determine if their motorcycle is affected by this recall. The check and replacement of all parts involved will be carried out at no cost to the customer and must be performed by authorized GASGAS Dealers only.

Further information on all authorized dealers can be found on the GASGAS website:

https://www.gasgas.com/en-int/dealer-search.html



GASGAS Motorcycles GmbH

Stallhofner Straße 3 5230 Mattighofen Austria

+43 7742 6000 info@gasgas.com



Bank Oberbank Mattighofen IBAN AT53 1910 0000 3834 4000 BIC DEUTATWW VAT NUMBER ATU74882638 FN 521678 z Ried im Innkreis